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Selections from 

PHOEBE MARSH 
Furniture 

Barclay Butera (www.barclaybutera.com) 
Bentley Churchill Upholstery (www.bentleychurchill.com) 
Bright Chair (www.brightchair.com) 
Brueton (www.brueton.com) 
Constantini Design (costantinidesigns.com) 
Gitane (www.gitaneworkshop.com) 
Jonathan Franc (www.jonathanfranc.com) 
sohoConcept (sohoconcept.com) 
Spectrum Ltd (www.spectrum-ltd.com) 
Todd Hase (www.toddhase.com) 
Zele (www.zelecompany.com) 

 
Fabric & Leather 

Barclay Butera (www.barclaybutera.com) 
Colony ROMA (www.colonyfabrics.com) 
Cortina Lethers (www.cortinaleathers.com) 
Décor de Paris (www.decordeparis.com) 
Decortex (www.decortex.com) 
Phoebe Marsh Collection 
Prismatek Fabrics 
Scalamandre Fabrics, Trims and Wallpaper (www.scalamandre.com) 
Fabricade Trims (www.fabricadefabrics.com) 
Tafford Silks 

 
Art, Accessories & More 

Antique Rugs 
AO Designs 
Leslie Gifford (web.mac.com/lesliegifford/) 
Phoebe Marsh Collection 
Richard Ray Custom Designs (richardraycustomdesigns.com) 
Working Art (www.working-art.com) 
Zambezi Trading Company (zambezitradingcompany.com) 


